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Description

201504240001
32810

04/24/2015
11:19:13

HUGHES
ANNA
VIRGINIA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

WILLIS
SAMUEL
LEONARD

2015 132810

201604220001
33270

04/22/2016
03:54:08

HUGHES
ANNA
VIRGINIA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GRAHAM
RYAN
ANTHONY

2016 133270

201606170002
09660

06/17/2016
12:46:26

HUGHES
ANNA
VIRGINIA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GRAHAM
RYAN
ANTHONY

2016 209660


