Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Spouse 2; Name= HUGHES ANNA VIRGINIA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504240001 32810	04/24/2015 11:19:13	HUGHES ANNA VIRGINIA	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	WILLIS SAMUEL LEONARD	2015	132810				
201604220001 33270	04/22/2016 03:54:08	HUGHES ANNA VIRGINIA	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	GRAHAM RYAN ANTHONY	2016	133270				
201606170002 09660	06/17/2016 12:46:26	HUGHES ANNA VIRGINIA	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	GRAHAM RYAN ANTHONY	2016	209660				